
Jun-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

21.06.2019 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Yoga Day- Yoga Session

29.06.2019 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Father's day Celebration

Jul-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

02.07.2019      

to            

05.07.2019

Tuesday to 

Friday

Nur-Sr.KG Vanamahotsav Week

02.07.2019 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Germination activity

03.07.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Tree Plantation

04.07.2019 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Visit to Nursery

Nursery Paper Collage Competition

Jr.KG Paper Collage Competition

Sr.KG Colouring Competition

12.07.2019 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Blue Day

16.07.2019 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Gurupurnima Celebration

26.07.2019 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Monsoon Camp

IMAGINATIVE Aug-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

Nursery Colouring Competition

Jr.KG Colouring Competition

Sr.KG Slogan Recitation Competition

13.08.2019 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Rakshabandhan Celebration

14.08.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Independence day Eve Celebration 

20.08.2019 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Green Day 

23.08.2019 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Janmashtami Celebration

31.08.2019 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Mother's Day Celebration

09.08.2019 Friday

ACTIVITY PLANNER 2019-2020

05.07.2019 Friday

JOVIAL

AZURE



PLAYMATES Sep-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

 04.09.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Teacher's Day Celebration

09.09.2019 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Visit to Ganesh Pandal

11.09.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Ganeshotsav Celebration

18.09.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Brown Day

24.09.2019 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Fruit and Vegetable Day

25.09.2019 Wednesday Nursery Costume Parade Competition

26.09.2019 Thursday Jr.KG Show and tell Competition

27.09.2019 Friday Sr.kG English Poem Recitation Competition

UNENCUMBERED  Oct-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

04.10.2019 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Dandiya Raas Celebration

23.10.2019 Wednesday Nur-Jr.KG Diya Decoration Competition

23.10.2019 Wednesday Sr.Kg Floral Rangoli Competition

23.10.2019 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Diwali Celebration

REJOICE Nov-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

14.11.2019 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Yellow day

19.11.2019 Tuesday Nur&Jr.KG English Poem Recitation Competition

20.11.2019 Wednesday Sr.KG English Story Narration Competition

30.11.2019 Saturday Jr.KG& Sr.KG Annual Sports Meet

IGNITED MINDS Dec-19

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

06.12.2019 Friday Nursery Math Relay Competition

Friday Jr.KG& Sr.KG Math Mania Competition

23.12.2019 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Christmas Celebration

AFFECTIONATE Jan-20

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

11.01.2020 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Grandparents Day

21.01.2020 Tuesday Nursery Paper Crumpling Competition

Tuesday Jr.KG Singing Competition

22.01.2020 Wednesday Sr.KG Singing Competition

24.01.2020 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Republic Day Celebration

RECAPITULATE Feb/Mar 2020

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

12.02.2020 Wednesday Nursery Paper Bag Decoration Competition

12.02.2020 Wednesday Jr.KG& Sr.KG Handwriting Competition

28.02.2020 Friday Nur-Sr.KG National Science Day (Hands on Activity)

14.03.2020 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Master Chef Competition

18.03.2020 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Pool Day

27.03.2020 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Day Camp

Apr-20

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

11.04.2020 Saturday Sr.KG Graduation Day



DATE DAY CLASS

03.08.2019 Saturday Nursery to Senior.KG

19.10.2019 Saturday Nursery to Senior.KG

14.12.2019 Saturday Nursery to Senior.KG

01.02.2020 Saturday Nursery to Senior.KG

25.04.2020 Saturday Nursery to Senior.KG

Ganesh Utsav,Diwali and Christmas breaks during Academic Year 2019-20

Sr. No. Vacation Start Date End Date Re-opening Date

1 Ganesh Chaturthi

Monday,September 2, 

2019 Wednesday,Sep 4,    2019
Thursday,Sep 5,2019

2 Diwali

 Friday,  October   25, 

2019 Sunday,November 10,2019

Monday,November 

11,2019

3 Christmas

Wednesday December 

25,2019 Wednesday,January 1,2020

 Thursday,  January    

2 ,2020

SCHEDULE OF YEARLY PTM

SCHEDULE OF VACATION




